
BID TABULATION

167-0087-B(JA)

Adult Drug Court - Division Z

Group 1

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4

Group 5

Group 6

WestCare GulfCoast-Florida, Inc.

Annual Amounts

n/a

n/a n/a $75,484.00

Annual Amounts

$375,743.50

$22,848.00

$72,192.00

$12,900.60

$144,200.00

Annual Amounts

n/a

n/a

n/a$71,680.00

n/a

n/a

Curaparr, Inc. d/b/a Center for 

Rational Living, Inc.

Wayne A. Grosnick & Associates, 

PA; d/b/a Solutions Behavioral 

Healthcare Consultants

$5,130.00

n/a

$24,320.00


