## **BID TABULATION**

167-0087-B(JA)	Wayne A. Grosnick & Associates,		
Adult Drug Court - Division Z	Curaparr, Inc. d/b/a Center for	PA; d/b/a Solutions Behavioral	
	Rational Living, Inc.	<b>Healthcare Consultants</b>	WestCare GulfCoast-Florida, Inc.
	<b>Annual Amounts</b>	Annual Amounts	Annual Amounts
Group 1	n/a	n/a	\$375,743.50
Group 2	\$24,320.00	n/a	\$22,848.00
Group 3	\$71,680.00	n/a	\$72,192.00
Group 4	n/a	\$5,130.00	\$12,900.60
Group 5	n/a	n/a	\$144,200.00
Group 6	n/a	n/a	\$75,484.00